A Furukawa Company
osp-143-0410
A Furukawa Company
Compact and Easy-to-Locate Fiber Cable for the
Last Link in Your Optical FTTX Network
Toneable Mini LT
Flat Drop Cable
Features and Benefits

www.ofsoptics.com - Use less paper
AllWave and TrueWave are registered trademarks OFS FITEL, LLC.
Toneable Mini LT Flat Drop Cable Ordering Information
Example: AT–3BE8T7T-NNN 1
1 Part Number shown is for standard AllWave ZWP attenuation and standard cable print:
Maximum AllWave ZWP attenuation: 0.35/0.31/0.27/0.25/0.27 dB/km (1310/1385/1490/1550/1625 nm)
Standard Print, example for Toneable Mini LT Flat Drop Cable:
OFS OPTICAL CABLE AT–3BE8T7T-NNN [MM-YY] [HANDSET SYMBOL] [NNN] F [SERIAL #]
2 Contact OFS Order Management for information on other cable variations, including additional fi ber types, attenuation, and
custom cable print.
Part Number: AT- S1 S2 SF S3 S4 S5 S6 - NNN
Fiber
2 Sheath Core Fiber Count
S1 = Fiber Selection
3 =
5 =
6 =
R =
1310/1550 nm (AllWave® ZWP Fiber)
1310/1550 nm (AllWave FLEX ZWP Fiber)
1550 nm (TrueWave® RS LWP Fiber)
850/1300 nm (Multimode Fiber)
S2 = Fiber Transmission Performance
B =
2 =
U =
K =
0.35/0.31/0.27/0.25/0.27 dB/km @ 1310/1385/1490/1550/1625 nm
(AllWave ZWP and AllWave FLEX ZWP)
0.25 dB/km @ 1550 nm (TrueWave RS LWP)
3.4/1.0 dB/km and 200/500 MHz-km @ 850/1300 nm (62.5 µm Multimode)
2.5/0.7 dB/km and 500/500 MHz-km @ 850/1300 nm (50 µm Multimode)
S5 = Sheath Design
7 = Flat Drop
S6 = Central Core - Oversheath
T = Toneable
NNN = Fiber Count = 1, 2, 4, 6, or 12
SF = Fiber Type2
E =
6 =
9 =
2 =
AllWave ZWP
TrueWave RS LWP
62.5/125 µm Multimode
50/125 µm Multimode
S3 = Sheath Construction
8 = All Central Core Products
S4 = Central Core Design
T = Gel-Filled 2.0 mm Buffer Tube
be easily done by hand, without special tools. In addi-
tion, the Toneable Mini LT Cable’s webbed outer jacket